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REGISTRATION PACKAGES 
‘ADS’ Santa Fun Run, 27TH November 2022   

 
 

We would appreciate it if you could make a voluntary donation to support our Charity. In 
return, you will receive a lovely registration package containing a full Santa Suit for adults / 

a Santa hat for children and other goodies and documents. 
 
 

 
VOLUNTARY DONATION 

PACKAGES 

ADULT  
Aged  
(17+)  

CHILD  
Aged  

(5 – 16yrs)  

FAMILY TEAM  
(2 Adults & 2 

Children) 
Price Per Person 

ADULT TEAM  
(5 or more)  

Price Per 
Person   

EARLY Using Promo 
Code EARLYSANTA   

online only  
(10% OFF before 16/10/2022)  

  
£18*pp  

  
£6.75pp*  

  
£11.25pp*  

  
£16.20pp*  

EARLY Using Promo 
Code EARLYSANTA   
online only incl. P&P 

(10% OFF before 16/10/2021)  

 
£23*pp 

 
£12*pp 

 
£16.50pp* 

 
£21.50pp* 

STANDARD Online only  
(between   

17/10/2022 to 23/11/2022)  

  
£20*  

  
£7.50pp*  

  
£12.50pp*  

  
£18pp*  

STANDARD Online only incl. 
P&P (between   

17/10/2022 to 23/11/2022)  

  
£25*  

  
£12.75pp*  

  
£17.75pp*  

  
£23.30pp*  

 Manual Registration 
@ Lok’nStore & on ‘The Day’   

 
£25  

 
£9.50  

 
 £55  

per family   

  
£23pp  

(*plus Eventbrite booking fees) 

 
 
 
COVID-19 Policy: The voluntary donations to enter  ‘ADS’  Santa Fun Run have always been, and continues to be on a 
non-refundable basis. However, whilst we are confident the event will go ahead, please be assured that if the UK 
Government instructions are that, due to Covid-19, events of this type are prohibited refunds will be processed 
after 04/12/2022 and may potentially not include the booking fee depending upon the Eventbrite policy at the time. 
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If you have chosen to receive your registration package through Royal Mail, please be aware that this will 
be shipped starting from 01/09/2022. 
 
If you have chosen to pick up the registration package from us, please be aware that it MUST be collected 
prior to the event on the following dates: 
 
Friday 18th November 2022, 09:30 – 16:30 
Saturday 19th November 2022, 09:30 – 15:00 
Friday 25th November 2022, 09:30 – 17:00 

 
from Lok'nStore, Stafferton Way, Maidenhead SL6 1AB or from the 'ADS' Charity Shop (with prior 
agreement). 
 
If for any reason, you are not able to come to Lok’nStore or our Shop, you can still pick up your registration 
package at the event. We will be extremely busy though, so we would really appreciate it if you could 
collect your package in advance. 


