

REGISTRATION PACKAGES 'ADS' Santa Fun Run, 27TH November 2022

We would appreciate it if you could make a voluntary donation to support our Charity. In return, you will receive a lovely registration package containing a full Santa Suit for adults / a Santa hat for children and other goodies and documents.

VOLUNTARY DONATION PACKAGES	ADULT Aged (17+)	CHILD Aged (5 - 16yrs)	FAMILY TEAM (2 Adults & 2 Children) Price Per Person	ADULT TEAM (5 or more) Price Per Person
EARLY Using Promo Code EARLYSANTA online only (10% OFF before 16/10/2022)	£18*pp	£6.75pp*	£11.25pp*	£16.20pp*
EARLY Using Promo Code EARLYSANTA online only incl. P&P (10% OFF before 16/10/2021)	£23*pp	£12*pp	£16.50pp*	£21.50pp*
STANDARD Online only (between 17/10/2022 to 23/11/2022)	£20*	£7.50pp*	£12.50pp*	£18pp*
STANDARD Online only incl. P&P (between 17/10/2022 to 23/11/2022)	£25*	£12.75pp*	£17.75pp*	£23.30pp*
Manual Registration @ Lok'nStore & on 'The Day'	£25	£9.50	£55 per family	£23pp
			(*plus Eventbrite	e booking fees)

COVID-19 Policy: The voluntary donations to enter 'ADS' Santa Fun Run have always been, and continues to be on a non-refundable basis. However, whilst we are confident the event will go ahead, please be assured that if the UK Government instructions are that, due to Covid-19, events of this type are prohibited refunds will be processed after 04/12/2022 and may potentially not include the booking fee depending upon the Eventbrite policy at the time.

Page 1 of 2



If you have chosen to receive your registration package through Royal Mail, please be aware that this will be shipped starting from 01/09/2022.

If you have chosen to pick up the registration package from us, please be aware that it **MUST** be collected prior to the event on the following dates:

Friday 18th November 2022, 09:30 – 16:30 Saturday 19th November 2022, 09:30 – 15:00 Friday 25th November 2022, 09:30 – 17:00

from Lok'nStore, Stafferton Way, Maidenhead SL6 1AB or from the 'ADS' Charity Shop (with prior agreement).

If for any reason, you are not able to come to Lok'nStore or our Shop, you can still pick up your registration package at the event. We will be extremely busy though, so we would really appreciate it if you could collect your package in advance.